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SCHOOL CALENDAR  2025-2026 

Girls and Preschool Divisions   – ו"תּשׁפּשׁנת הלימוּדים 

 
SEPTEMBER / OCTOBER    תשרי/ אלול   FEBRUARY    שבט/אדר 

Sept 3 Wed Opening Day,  
Girls’ school & Preschool  Feb 16 Mon Presidents Day, 3:30 dismissal 

No Bussing 

Sept 15 Mon Back to School Night  Feb 18 Wed Parent-Teacher Conferences  
3:30 dismissal 

Sept 22 Mon Erev Rosh Hashana, No Sessions      

Sept 23-24 Tues -Wed Rosh Hashana, No Sessions  MARCH ניסן   \אדר  

Sept 25 Thurs Tzom Gedalia  
G6-G8 1:30 dismissal  Mar 2 Mon Ta’anis Esther G6-G8 1:30 dismissal 

Oct 1 Wed Erev Yom Kippur, No Sessions  Mar 3 Tues Purim, No sessions  

Oct 2 Thurs Yom Kippur, No Sessions  Mar 4 Wed Shushan Purim, No sessions   

Oct 6–16 Mon –Thurs Sukkos Break, No Sessions     

  APRIL/ MAY סיון \אייר \ניסן      

NOVEMBER    /חשון כסלו   Mar 30 - 
Apr 10  Mon -Fri Pesach Break, No Sessions 

Nov 27 Thurs Thanksgiving, No Sessions  Apr 27 – 
May 1 Mon-Fri  Achievement Test Week 

  May 5 Tue Lag B’Omer, dismissal TBD 

DECEMBER / JANUARY  כסלו/טבת/שבט  May 21-22 Thur-Fri Erev Shavuos, Shavuos, No Sessions 

Dec 3 Wed Parent Teacher Conferences  
3:30 dismissal  May 25 Mon Memorial Day, No sessions 

Dec 15-18 Mon-Thur Chanuka, 3:30 dismissal   May 29 Fri Pre-1 Siddur Play 

Dec 19-22 Fri–Mon Chanuka Vacation, No Sessions   

Dec 25 Thurs No Bussing, 3:30 dismissal  JUNE  תמוז\סיון  

Dec 30 Tue Asara B’Teves,  
G6-G8 - 1:30 dismissal  June 1 Mon Chumash Play 

Jan 1 Thurs No Bussing, 3:30 dismissal  June 16 Tues 8th Grade Graduation 

Jan 19-21 Mon-Wed Midwinter Vacation   June 23 Tues Closing Day for Preschool & Girls 

  


